



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 647 OF 2024
(Santosh Jitendra Kshirsagar & Ors. V/s The State of Maharashtra & Anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A. S. Manohar, Advocate for Applicants.
Ms. A. D. Mishra, Advocate for Respondent No.2.
Mr. M. J. Khan, APP for Respondent No.1/State.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 26, 2026

. List the matter after two weeks. Interim relief granted
earlier to continue till next date.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]